2305

Self-aligning ball bearing

Detalil

INTERNAL DIAMETER
d [mm]

OUTER DIAMETER

D [mm]
WIDTH
W  [mm]

DYNAMMIC LOAD RATING
Cr  [kN]

STATIC LOAD RATING
Cor [kN]

25

62

24

244

6.6




LIMITING SPEED
Grease [r/min]

Oil  [r/min]

WEIGHT
[ka]

9400
13000

0.335
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